


PARTS LIST

M6x15mm
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A

8 PCSB

C

D

E

F

G

H

NO. Description QTYSketch

I

J

K

4 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

4 PCS

1 PC

4 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

L 16 PCS

M

N

1 PC

4 PCS

HARDWARE LIST

8 SETS

P

Q

R

T

U

V

NO. QTYSize

W

52 SETS

16 SETS

16 SETS

Sketch

8 PCSO

M6x15mm

M6x30mm

M6x45mm

Note: Straight ALLEN Key( W ) is for use with a power drill.

STRAIGHT ALLEN KEY

ALLEN KEY

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT

Description

POST

SIDE FRAME

LONG TOP FRAME BEAM

SMALL CORNER BEAM

MIDDLE TOP BEAM

MESH PIPE

BASE

TOP CONNECTOR

CORNER CONNECTOR

MIDDLE CONNECTOR

CORNER SUPPORT BAR

PLASTIC HOLDER

CANOPY

MESH

PEG

WRENCH 1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

M1 M2
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STEP 2

M6x15mmP 20 SETSBOLT
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M6x15mmQ 8 SETSBOLT

R 8 SETSM6x30mmBOLT
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STEP 4

BOLTT 16SETSM6x45mm
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M6x15mmP 16 SETSBOLT
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STEP 5

M6x15mmP 16 SETSBOLT
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Note: This gazebo is meant to be used for decorative and sunshade 
purposes only and is not
Mean to withstand any elements of the weather.

Please read these instructions carefully before starting assembly.

1). Do not cook underneath gazebo.
2). Do not ignite fireworks underneath gazebo.
3). Please keep the parts list, it could be useful to reorder some 
parts for service if necessary.
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